
Day Date Time Lector Eucharistic Minister

Sat 9-Dec 4:00 PM George Ekenroth Bob Healey
Sun 10-Dec 10:00 AM Jack O'Brien Bob and Cindy Walsh

Sat 16-Dec 4:00 PM Andrew Matt Margy Bane 
Sun 17-Dec 10:00 AM Stephanie Taylor Chris Kingston & Jeff Nelson

Sat 23-Dec 4:00 PM Chris Mularski Bob Healey
Sun 24-Dec 4:00 PM Ed Castelli Fred Tremalgia

24-Dec 10:00 PM Andrew Matt Andrew Matt & Charlene Janecek

Mon 25-Dec 10:00 AM Charlene JanecekMarlene Reynolds & Charlene Janecek

Sat 30-Dec 4:00 PM George Eckenroth Margy Bane
Sun 31-Dec 10:00 AM Katherine Pechinski Rana Baily & Charlene Janecek

Mon 1-Jan 10:00 AM Eskunder Boyd Bob & Cindy Walsh

Sat 6-Jan 4:00 PM Andrew Matt Bob Healey
Sun 7-Jan 10:00 AM Jeff Nelson Chris Kingston & Charlene Janecek

Sat 13-Jan 4:00PM Ed Castelli Fred Tremalgia
Sun 14-Jan 10:00 AM Stephanie Taylor Sue Jones & Rana Baily

Sat 20-Jan 4:00 PM Chris Mularski Ed Castelli
Sun 21-Jan 10:00 AM Marlene Reynolds Bob & Cindy Walsh

Sat 27-Jan 4:00 PM George Eckenroth Margy Bane
Sun 28-Jan 10:00 AM Jack O'Brien Bill Burdick & Jeff Nelson
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December 2023 and January 2024


